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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Lee106
United

9.100 9.500 9.7009.575 37.875
5T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ainsley Pinckard137
Capital (CP)

9.275 9.475 9.6759.425 37.850
3 3 2T 2 2 

2 

Isabella Patterson101
Boerne

9.350 9.150 9.3759.425 37.300
2 5T 2T 6 3 

3 

Sheldyn Seward102
Northwest Kids

8.750 9.150 9.5009.375 36.775
10T 5T 4 3T 4 

4 

Gabriela Nagy139
Capital (CP)

9.025 9.725 9.0258.900 36.675
7 1 21 20T 5 

5 

Ashton Barley135
Capital (CP)

8.725 8.950 9.1759.300 36.150
12 9 5T 9T 6 

6 

Jaidyn Ryals108
AHGA

8.675 9.325 9.1009.000 36.100
13 4 16T 15T 7 

7 

Mykaela Vasquez105
United

8.650 8.650 9.1759.300 35.775
14T 14T 5T 9T 8 

8 

Ali Seaback141
Platinum

9.375 8.150 9.0509.150 35.725
1 19T 9 18T 9 

9 

Carly Mata126
HUGS Elite

8.500 8.650 9.1759.200 35.525
18 14T 7 9T 10 

10 

Kiera Franklin134
Capital (CP)

8.925 8.700 9.0508.800 35.475
8 12T 22 18T 11 

11 

Kylie Uitto113
Flipnastics

9.125 7.700 9.4259.050 35.300
4 26 14T 5 12 

12 

Samantha Brogden127
HUGS Elite

8.400 8.625 9.3008.925 35.250
20 16 20 7 13 

13 

Cecily Rizo128
HUGS Elite

9.100 7.950 9.1509.000 35.200
5T 23 16T 12* 14T

14T

Analisa Lopez103
Powerhouse TNT

8.225 8.750 9.1509.075 35.200
24 11 11T 12* 14T

14T

Sylvia Spaustat130
United

8.375 9.000 9.2258.575 35.175
21T 8 26 8 16T

16T

Hanna Leinneweber125
Aerial Athletics

8.750 8.150 9.1009.175 35.175
10T 19T 8 15T 16T

16T

Carly Cannon109
VIP

8.550 8.450 8.9009.050 34.950
16T 18 14T 23T 18 

18 

Alexis Pelletier104
Aerial Athletics

7.650 9.100 9.0259.100 34.875
32 7 10 20T 19 

19 

Catalina Devia107
United

8.800 8.500 9.1258.200 34.625
9 17 31 14 20 

20 

Morghan Neely123
Powerhouse TNT

8.550 8.700 9.1008.250 34.600
16T 12T 29 15T 21T

21T

Hailey Stromberg138
Capital (CP)

8.375 8.800 8.7508.675 34.600
21T 10 23 25 21T

21T

Kaelyn Duman120
River City

8.425 7.250 9.5008.975 34.150
19 28T 19 3T 23 

23 

Jade Dathe136
Capital (CP)

8.000 8.100 8.6759.075 33.850
29T 22 11T 28 24 

24 
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Caroline Cokins112
Flipnastics

8.125 8.150 8.7008.625 33.600
25T 19T 24T 27 25 

25 

Emma Johnson132
VIP

8.075 7.900 8.5759.000 33.550
28 24T 16T 30 26 

26 

Andrea Palacios100
Alamo

7.575 7.900 8.7259.075 33.275
34 24T 11T 26 27 

27 

Grecia Cabrera110
Powerhouse San Juan

8.325 7.000 8.9008.625 32.850
23 30 24T 23T 28 

28 

Sydney James142
WEG

8.650 6.750 9.0007.125 31.525
14T 31 34 22 29 

29 

Elena McCrum131
VIP

8.100 6.700 8.4008.225 31.425
27 32 30 32 30 

30 

Mariyah Wiggins133
Randolph Flyers

8.125 7.500 8.3756.750 30.750
25T 27 35 33 31 

31 

Sofia Criado114
Alamo

7.750 6.000 8.4258.375 30.550
31 33 28 31 32 

32 

Taylor Kozelsky117
WEG

8.000 5.300 8.6258.500 30.425
29T 34 27 29 33 

33 

Juliette Rider115
Alamo

7.625 7.250 8.3007.150 30.325
33 28T 33 34 34 

34 

Madelyn Trevino121
SAGA

7.050 0.000 7.8758.150 23.075
35 35 32 35 35 

35 
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